:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10068882

Sep 29, 2024 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 314,652 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 659951 - 0.019073666 ETH®
50.69 USD

2 659952 - 0.019095334 ETH®
50.74 USD

3 659953 - 0.018986086 ETH®
50.45 USD

4 659954 - 0.019066354 ETH®
50.67 USD

S 659955 - 0.019110743 ETH®
50.78 USD

6 659956 - 0.019099802 ETH®
50.76 USD

7 659957 - 0.019130254 ETH®
50.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10068882
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/314652
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659951
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659952
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659953
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659954
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659955
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659956
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659957
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Validator Id

659958

659959

659960

659961

659962

659963

659964

659965

659966

Validator Id

1078172

Amount

- 0.019044868
50.61 USD

- 0.065254093
173.42 USD

- 0.019086187
50.72 USD

- 0.019069582
50.67 USD

- 0.019062276
50.66 USD

- 0.019091733
50.73 USD

- 0.111364854
295.96 USD

- 0.019137172
50.85 USD

- 0.019115524
50.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046220698
122.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659958
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659959
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659960
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659961
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659962
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659963
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659964
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659965
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/659966
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1078172

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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